((JxoncsxiLDE

(GB) Spare parts list




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Kongskilde+Vibro+Seeder+Spare+Parts+List

Spare parts list/ Vibro Seeder. Date: 2008.07

(Ixoncsxknbe

Fig. | Serial no. | Part no. Pieces Notes Tab. 5
1 300173900 Parallelogram upper arm Rura gérna réwnolegt.
2 300174100 Parallelogram lower arm Rura dolna réwnolegt.
3 300174200 Parallel. Holder Trzymak réwnolegt.
4 300174300 Parallel. Holder Trzymak réwnolegt.
5 300064233 Spring Sprezyna
6 300064208 Washer Podktadka do zagarn. 5/41/65
7 300004006 Bushing Tulejka 17,2x2,35x45 17,2x2,35x45
8 300304066 Hex bolt Sruba 6-kt DIN 931 M12x80
9 300332044 Enlarg. washer Podktadka pow. DIN 9021 M12
10 300316021 Lock nut Nakretka sam. DIN 985 M12
11 300004061 U-bolt Jarzmo M16 (63,5x63,5)
12 300316023 Lock nut Nakretka sam. DIN 985 M16
13 300304042 Hex bolt Sruba 6-kt DIN 931 M10x80
14 300332043 Enlarg. washer Podktadka pow. DIN 9021 M10
15 300316020 Lock nut Nakretka sam. DIN 985 M10
16 300323039 Spring pin Kotek spr. DIN 1481 8x50
17 300082634 Plug Zaslepka rury 40x40x3
18 7002153802 Rear harrow beam Belka zagarniacza L=1950
18 7002153135 Rear harrow beam Belka zagarniacza L=2490
18 7002153136 Rear harrow beam Belka zagarniacza L=2940
19 300332009 Washer Podktadka zw. DIN 126 M16
20 7000045885 MAXFLOW tine Zab zagar. MAX FLOW
21 7002151941 U-bolt Jarzmo M10
22 7203307005 U-bolt Jarzmo M12x41x65
23 300003946 Rear harrow S-tine Zab zagarn. - przedni 9mm - front
24 300003947 Rear harrow S-tine Zab zagarn. - tylny 9mm - rear
25 300004024 Tension plate for Wing Naktadka zgba Wing Flow
26 300304196 Hex bolt Sruba 6-kt DIN 933 M10x85
27 300315001 Nut Nakretka zw. DIN 934 M10
28 300323027 Spring pin Koftek spr. DIN 1481 5x50
29 300332002 Washer Podktadka do drewna DIN 440 M10
30 300173800 Parallelogram assy Roéwnolegtobok zag. Kompl.

11



Spare parts list/ Vibro Seeder. Date: 2009.04

(Ixoncsxknbe

Fig. | Serial no. |Part no. Pieces | Notes Tab. 10
1 7002149286 Spring Sprezyna nacisk. 29/400/5
2 300304059 Hex bolt Sruba 6-kt DIN 931 M12x45
3 7000546112 Facet washer Podktadka z fazg DIN 125B 1/2"

4 7000544712 Counter nut Nakretka kontr. DIN 439B M12

5 300316021 Lock nut Nakretka sam. DIN 985 M12

6 300323030 Spring pin Kotek spr. DIN 1481 6x36

7 7002150487 Inner pipe Rura wewnetrzna

8 300323035 Spring pin Kotek spr. DIN 1481 8x32

9 7002150489 Outer pipe Rura zewnetrzna

10 7002150754 Bush Pierscien oporowy

11 7002153694 Bracket Trzymak

12 300304040 Hex bolt Sruba 6-kt DIN 931 M10x65
13 300323039 Spring pin Kotek spr. DIN 1481 8x50

14 7002153359 Land wheel Koto ostrogowe

15 300304041 Hex bolt Sruba 6-kt DIN 931 M10x70
16 7002153337 Bearing retainer BEARING RETAINER

17 300401012 Ball bearing tozysko kulkowe 6007 2RS
18 7002153335 Chain wheel Koto taricuchowe 16 Z 08B-1
19 7000546110 Facet washer Podkiadka z fazg DIN 125B M10

20 300315001 Nut Nakretka zw. DIN 934 M10

21 7002153367 Shaft Watek 6-kt

22 7000602382 Circlip pin Zapinka z kétkiem 6x35

23 7002153219 Swivel arm Ramie wahliwe

24 300333058 Split pin Zawleczka, zw DIN 94 4x25

25 300003978 Hex shaft Watek 6-kt 17mm

26 7002149268 Ball bearing tozysko kulkowe

27 7002153382 Chain wheel tancuch 08B-1x153 links
28 7002153327 Chain wheel Koto tancuchowe 16 Z 08B-1
29 7002155271 End plate Zaslepka

30 300308003 Countersunk bolt Wkret, teb okr. DIN 84 M4x16

31 7002153227 Flange with hub Tuleja z kotnierzem 3otw.

32 300421002 Grease nipple Smarowniczka M6x1 H1
33 7002154423 Flange compl. Tuleja z kotnierzem + smarow.

34 7000603224 Support disc Pierécien 45X55X3
35 7000515145 Lock ring Pierscien, os spr. DIN 471 45x1,75
36 300304007 Cylinder screw Sruba imb. DIN 912 M10x25 10.
37 7000603360 Rubber below Mieszek gumowy

38 7002155980 Cardan joint Ogniwo Cardana

39 300332029 Washer Podktadka spr. M12

40 300004138 Axle - long Watek, diug. VS-400 L=650

40 7002157313 Axle - long Watek, diug. VS-500/600 L=920

41 300004137 Outer tube Rura zewn. napedu VS-400 L=650

41 7002157315 Outer tube Rura zewn. napedu VS-500 L=950

41 300003979 Outer tube Rura zewn. napedu VS-600 L=1500
42 7000602382 Circlip pin Zawleczka okragta 6x35

43 300333058 Split pin Zawleczka, zw DIN 94 4x25

44 200505771 Spiral hose Waz spiralny szary LW 32 LW 32

45 7002157278 Axle - short Watek, krotk. L=81

46 7002155908 Hex shaft Watek 6-kt 22mm

50 300004256 Land wheel clamp Trzymak kota ostrogowego

51 300211200 Spring holder Trzymak sprezyny

52 300004147 Plate Naktadka

53 300004010 Bearing plate f. landwheel Ptytka moc. Lozyska

54 300332008 Hex bolt Sruba 6-kt DIN 933 M16x90
55 300304057 Hex bolt Sruba 6-kt DIN 933 M12x35
56 300401010 Ball bearing tozysko 6005 2RS
57 7002148930 Hex bushing Tulejka 6-kt 17

58 7002150392 Bearing housing Obudowa tozyska

59 7002150393 Bearing cpl. tozysko kompl.

60 300316023 Lock nut Nakretka sam. DIN 985 M16

61 300332008 Washer Podktadka zw. DIN 126 M12

21



Spare parts list/ Vibro Seeder. Date: 2008.07

(Ixoncsxknbe

Fig. | Serial no. | Part no. Pieces | Notes Tab. 16

1 7002157456 1 Lid Wieko Lig

2 7002157458 1 Frame for lid Rama wieka Ramme for lig

3 7002157440 1 Extension for lid Czesc gérna Opbygning for lig 1100

3 7002157510 1 Extension for lid Czes¢ gorna Opbygning for lig 1700

4 7002152603 1 Retainer for lid, left Zawias lewy Holder for lig,venstre

5 7002152602 1 Retainer for lid, right Zawias prawy Holder for lig,hijre

6 7002157490 2 Retainer Trzymak Holder

7 7002157448 2 L-piece Katownik Vinkelstykke

8 7000602194 2 Handle Raczka Hindgreb 30x170 mm

9 7002152489 2 Clamp Ptytka Spéndestykke

10 7000356316 1 Retainer for rubber strap Zawias gérny Holder for gummistrop

1" 7000356315 1 Rubber strap w. split bolt Nacigg gumowy  Gummistrop med splitbolt

12 7000556840 3 Pop rivet Nit Popnitte R 4,0x10
13 7000356310 1 Helmet retainer f. Trzymak dolny Hjelmholder RH1B

14 300304159 4 Steel bolt Sruba Stilbolt M8x45 FZB
15 300304152 6 Set screw Sruba Sctskrue M8x16 FZB
16 300330039 10 Face plate Podktadka Planskive M8 FZB

17 300332025 2 Spring washer Podktadka spr. Fjederskive M8 FzB

18 7002157495 4 Bush Tulejka Bfsning

19 300315018 4 Nut Nakretka Mrtrik DIN934-8 M8 FzB
20 7002157496 2 Bush Tulejka Bfsning

21 300304158 1 Steel bolt Sruba Stilbolt M8x40 FZB
22 7000602322 1 Cover plug Zaslepka Afdékningsprop R 14/9

23 7000600160 1 Handybolt, std. Wkret Handybolt 1/4"x1/2"
24 300304140 4 Set screw Sruba Sctskrue M6x25 FZB
25 300332028 4 Face plate Podktadka Planskive M6 FZB
26 300316026 4 Self locking nut Nakretka sam. Lisemrik DIN985 M6 FZB

31



Spare parts list / Vibro Seeder. Date: 2010.04

(Ixoncsxknbe

Fig. | Serial no. | Part no. Pieces Notes Tab. 20
500732497 Gearbox Vario-K Przektadnia Vario-K Gearkasse Vario-K

1 370002677 1 Scala Skala nastawy Scale
2 300304164 1 Carriage bolt Sruba podsadzana Bréddebolt DIN603 M10x20
3 300332027 2 Washer Podkiadka Plan skive DIN125 10.5
4 300005254 1 Handle Pokretto Betjeningsgreb
5 370002950 1 Scale Skala Skalaskjold
6 300304135 6 Sat screw Sruba Stilbolt DIN933 M8x20
7 370219300 1 Indicator Wskaznik Viser
8 300323029 8 Tension pin Kotek spr. Spéndstift DIN148 R16x30
9 370127500 1 Chain wheel Koto tancuchowe Kédehjul 277
10 370002655 1 Bush Tulejka sprzegta Bfsning 20z
11 370002654 1 Sprocket wheel Sprzegto jednokier. Kédehjul 112
12 370002402 3 Busch Tulejka dystans. Bushing
13 300090645 1 Spring washer Podktadka spr. Centerfjederskive DIN127 M10
14 300091913 1 Hex bolt Sruba hex. Bolt hex. DIN933 M10x16
15 300724384 1 Gear housing Pokrywa Lig
16 300081022 3 Busch Tulejka Bfsning 20x23x20
17 300004626 3 Sealing f.shaft Pierscien uszczel. Tatningsring BA20/30x7
18 300064180 2 Free run Sprzegto jednokier. Leje 77 6204 M
19 300064179 1 Axle Watek Aksel
20 300045194 4 Rivet Nit Nitte
21 300045208 2 Tension spring Sprezyna Fjeder
22 500370717 2 Arm Ramieg Rfd
23 300090772 1 Tension pin Kotek spr. Spéndstift DIN1481 4x16
24 300256900 1 Handle long Korba dtuga Handtag
25 300090213 5 Hex bolt Sruba hex. Bolt hex. M8x35
26 500045210 1 Oil control device  Spust oleju Oilbolt
27 300035160 2 Ring Podktadka Skive A 8/24x1.5
28 300092258 1 Locking screw Sruba sam. Bolt M18x1.5
29 300090618 1 Pin Kotek Stift R8x20
30 300724384 1 Gear housing Pokrywa Lig
31 500053658 1 Drive shaft Watek Aksel
32 500063315 2 Excentric washer ~ Mimosrod Excentrik hjul
33 500724128 1 Slide guard Prowadnica Medbringer
34 500058386 2 Washer Podktadka Plan skive 20/28x2
35 300080352 1 Washer Podkiadka Skive DIN988 20/28x2
36 300080531 1 Threaded pin Whkret Bolt M10x30
37 500037751 1 Bleeding screw Korek odpowietrzajacy ~ Oilbolt
38 300315018 6 Nut Nakretka Mrtrik DIN934 M8
39 7002150393 1 Ball bearing,kpl tozysko sam, Kugleleje,kpl
40 300332025 2 Spring washer Podktadka spr. Fjederskive DIN127 M8
41 300332034 2 Washer Podktadka Skive 21
42 300035572 1 Spring Sprezyna Fjeder
43 370002588 1 Busch Tulejka Bfsning

41



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Kongskilde+Vibro+Seeder+Spare+Parts+List

